HOUSE INSURANCE AND PENSIONS STAFF AND COMMITTEE MEMBERS - 2024

3:30PM M-W Room 218-N

Member E-mail District Office Assistant Phone Room
Bill Sutton, Chair Bill.Sutton@house.ks.gov Gardner, District 43 Carol Robertson Carol.Robertson@house.ks.gov 6-7676 274 W
Patrick Penn, Vice-Chair Patrick.Penn@house.ks.gov Wichita, District 85 Colleen Coker Colleen.Coker@house.ks.gov 6-7473 5121P-N
Cindy Neighbor, Ranking Minority Cindy.Neighbor@house.ks.gov Shawnee, District 18 Bonnie Coverdale Bonnije.Coverdale@house.ks.gov 6-7104 043 A-S
Emil Bergquist Emil.Bergquist@house.ks.gov Park City, District 91 Deb Heideman Deb.Heideman@house.ks.gov 6-7681 149 C-S
Tory Marie Blew ToryMarie.Blew@house.ks.gov Great Bend, District 112 Danette Martin Danette.Martin@house ks.gov 6-7363 512 2E-N
Kenneth Collins Kenneth.Collins@house.ks.gov Mulberry, District 2 Colleen Coker Colleen.Coker@house.ks.gov 6-7698 512 2H-N
Mickael Dodson Mike.Dodson@house.ks.gov Topeka, District 52 Cynthia Bailey Cynthia.Bailey@house.ks.gov 6-7402 352 B2-S
Robyn Essex Robyn.Essex@house ks.gov Olathe, District 78 Samuel Pollom Samuel.Pollom@house.ks.gov 6-7385 26881-W
Kirk Haskins Kirk.Haskins@house.ks.gov Topeka, District 53 Karen Kooser Karen.Kooser@house.ks.gov 6-7673 043 A-S
Leah Howell Leah,Howell@house.ks.gov Derby, District 82 Deb Parschall Deb.Paschali@house ks.gov 6-7693 149B-S
Heather Meyer Heather.Meyer@house.ks.gov Overland Park, District 29 Joan Pagel Joan.Pagel@house ks.gov 6-5413 561C-wW
Silas Miller Silas.Meyer@house.ks.gov Wichita, District 86 Sherry Sudduth Sherry. Sudduth@house ks.gov 6-7631 0548B-S
Pat Proctor Pat.Proctor@house,ks.gov Ft Leavenworth, District 29 Cheryl Dew Cheryl.Dew@house.ks.gov 6-7357 149 D-S
Sean Tarwater Sean.Tarwater@house.ks.gov Stilwell, District 27 Cindy Harris Cindy.Harris@house.ks.gov 6-7685 151 D-S
Jeff Underhill Jeff.Underhili@house.ks.gov Junction City, District 65 Diane Brian Diane.Brian@house.ks.gov 6-7483 519B1-N
Paul Waggoner Paul.Waggoner@house.ks.gov Hutchinson, District 104 Allison Galvin Allison.Galvin@house.ks.gov 6-7196 187A-N
Brandon Woodard Brandon.Woodard@house ks.gov Lenexa, District 108 Sherry Sudduth Sherry.Sudduth@house.ks.gov 6-5593 174 C-W
Leahann Thone Legislative Research Dept. Leighann.Thone@klird.ks.gov 6-6490 68-W
Kate Smeltzer Legislative Research Dept. Kate.Smeltzer@kird.ks.gov 6-3535 68-wW
Eileen Ma Revisor’s Office Eileen.ma@rs.ks.gov 6-6154 24-E
David Wiese Revisor’s Office David Wiese@rs.ks.gov 6-5329 24-E




